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Elene Zhorzholadze <ezhorzholadze@parliament.ge>

Wed 4/25/2018 3:55 PM

To:'a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge' <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; ikhonelidze@gmail.com <ikhonelidze@gmail.com>; a.turdziladze@ncdc.ge
<a.turdziladze@ncdc.ge>; lela.sturua@ncdc.ge <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>; nmaglakelidze@yahoo.com
<nmaglakelidze@yahoo.com>; ani.dekanosidze@gmail.com <ani.dekanosidze@gmail.com>; verikogegenava77@gmail.com
<verikogegenava77@gmail.com>; m.takaishvili@ncdc.ge <m.takaishvili@ncdc.ge>; ninomamukashvili@gmail.com
<ninomamukashvili@gmail.com>; l.ebanoidze@ncdc.ge <l.ebanoidze@ncdc.ge>; varazizura@yahoo.com
<varazizura@yahoo.com>; ajagmaidze@yahoo.com <ajagmaidze@yahoo.com>; ljikia60@gmail.com <ljikia60@gmail.com>;
giapaichadze@hotmail.com <giapaichadze@hotmail.com>; nlomjaria@ombudsman.ge <nlomjaria@ombudsman.ge>;
vtutberidze@ombudsman.ge <vtutberidze@ombudsman.ge>; Ekaterine Popkhadze <epopkhadze@ombudsman.ge>;
iayd@yahoo.com <iayd@yahoo.com>; ekalomi@gmail.com <ekalomi@gmail.com>; magio7@gmail.com
<magio7@gmail.com>; sgabrichidze@yahoo.com <sgabrichidze@yahoo.com>; a.tskitishvili@gmail.com
<a.tskitishvili@gmail.com>; uchananua@yahoo.com <uchananua@yahoo.com>; eka.khundadze@gmail.com
<eka.khundadze@gmail.com>; datonadiradze@yahoo.com <datonadiradze@yahoo.com>; nioradzea@gmail.com
<nioradzea@gmail.com>; kakhavacharadze@yahoo.com <kakhavacharadze@yahoo.com>; tmaglak@gmail.com
<tmaglak@gmail.com>; makamaglakelidze@gmail.com <makamaglakelidze@gmail.com>; avalianizaza@yahoo.com
<avalianizaza@yahoo.com>; pagavarehab@yahoo.com <pagavarehab@yahoo.com>; davidandghuladze@gmail.com
<davidandghuladze@gmail.com>; ivane_ch@internet.ge <ivane_ch@internet.ge>; gma@posta.ge <gma@posta.ge>;
revazk@mail.ru <revazk@mail.ru>; darejankhurtsidze@yahoo.com <darejankhurtsidze@yahoo.com>; guguli maghradze
<gugulimagradze@yahoo.com>; vadachkoria@tsmu.edu <vadachkoria@tsmu.edu>; rjavelidze@gmail.com
<rjavelidze@gmail.com>; rberiashvili@gmail.com <rberiashvili@gmail.com>; tsirbiladze@usaid.gov <tsirbiladze@usaid.gov>;
tugulava@uniceforg <tugulava@unicef.org>; 'klimiashvilir@who.int' <klimiashvilir@who.int>; GVINIANIDZE, Kakha
<gvinianidzek@who.int>; gelachivi@gmail.com <gelachivi@gmail.com>; davitchkotua@gmail.com <davitchkotua@gmail.com>;
m.megrelishvili@mia.gov.ge <m.megrelishvili@mia.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo
Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; giorgi.bir@gmail.com <giorgi.bir@gmail.com>; maiagotua@gmail.com
<maiagotua@gmail.com>; birtvelal@gmail.com <birtvelal@gmail.com>; patrol.police@mia.gov.ge <patrol.police@mia.gov.ge>;
abegauri@mia.gov.ge <abegauri@mia.gov.ge>; ksabanadze@mia.gov.ge <ksabanadze@mia.gov.ge>; s.khuntsaria@gmaol.com
<s.khuntsaria@gmaol.com>; Nana Megrelishvili <nmegrelishvili@parliament.ge>;

Cc'k.zoidze@gmail.com' <k.zoidze@gmail.com>; Levan Koberidze <lkoberidze@parliament.ge>; levankoberidze@gmail.com
<levankoberidze@gmail.com>; 'd.khundadze@yahoo.com' <d.khundadze@yahoo.com>; Irina Khasaia
<ikhasaia@parliament.ge>; Nino Mangaladze <nmangaladze@parliament.ge>; Maia Esebua <mesebua@parliament.ge>; Nino
Terunashvili <nino_terunashvili@yahoo.com>; 'nelikogiu@yahoo.com' <nelikogiu@yahoo.com>;

¥ 2 attachments

oL §FaMoao 30 s3Gomo.docx; 30366 mM0%0 30 s3Momo.docx;

05@MbM/Joeds@Hmbm,

LogdoMmM39W ML 35MmE5Tg6EHOL K s6IM MY MIOL 330LS s BMF0SEE Ls3ombms 3mdodg@o 2018 fierol
30 5360l 13:30-L5500bY % 96O MdOL bgengfymdols s 309396:300L bdYEBOYOM-153MBLMEESFOM
LodFmb dgdox 09909 LbMTsls 2535000530.

1 350LL o580 9ol LogoM39W ML 356sdg6E0L o9 F0MYdO MdSJML 3MEEMMEOL
396mb6390emdol mIbodzbgarmazsbglio bofjoero. B3gbo JoBsbos 58 MHgrMmMIoL IBYMAZ0LIM30L A5HgmEo
Lodw)domls dgx o890, LodMTszem 4928900l goEbogds LodmMs3MMdM, 50olEMEgdgwo M(HYgdgdobL,
L5BMASMIIM030 MEIY6ODE309d0L, LsdgoE0bM LEgMM™L 9JudgMEgdol, dgools s bgs
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5063 96MqL9dME FbsGgms BsGMEMdom.

©mbolid0gds 250856MHMgds Md0OLT0, HYlMs39e0olL 45db. N8. (LodsMm 39w ML 3oMEsdgbEOL dgbmds, 306m-
@OBBO 3mO3MLo B).
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230bMm3m, 30LEHMOM® Fmbsffogmdol dglobgd. (3s0esdgbEHol Lsbobegdo 99dmbigars dglisdergdgeos
13930500 Lools 39dzgmdOM, MMIGELSE b Br030mbMo Lsdzms dBoOH™L IBOOWD, (3306
M30EIO6. 00bM3m, M6 0dmbomm 30M5MdOL sdoEILEHMMmIdIO MIMAY6EO)
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ELENE ZHORZHOLADZE

Chief Specialist. MD

Parliament of Georgia
Committee of Healthcare and Social Issuses

8, Rustaveli ave.
0108 — Thilisi
Georgia

Tel.:(+995 32) 28 16 06

Mob.: (+995 99) 95 77 40

Mob.: (+995 77) 14 16 22

E-mail: elenezhorzholadze@gmail.com
elene@parliament.ge
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